
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  3  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SANCHITA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  56.75 URKD23SCZOMS001310 1

SUCHANDRA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  56.38 URKD23SCZOMS003269 2

SHREYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  56.13 URKD23SCZOMS002972 3

SUCHETA SHAW - ( H ) OB  56.00 URKD23SCZOMS001654 4

SHARMISTHA PANJA - ( H ) UR  55.50 URKD23SCZOMS000522 5

SAHELI DUTTA - ( H ) UR  55.13 URKD23SCZOMS000013 6

ALIPRIYA HALDER - ( H ) UR  55.13 URKD23SCZOMS000047 7

BIDISHA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  54.75 URKD23SCZOMS001461 8

TANUJA SARKAR - ( H ) OB  54.37 URKD23SCZOMS000313 9

BIVAS KUNDU - ( H ) OB  54.25 URKD23SCZOMS003688 10

MRINAL GHOSH - ( H ) UR  54.13 URKD23SCZOMS001878 11

CHHANDA KUMBHAKAR - ( H ) OB  54.00 URKD23SCZOMS000507 12

JYOTI DAS - ( H ) UR  53.67 URKD23SCZOMS002354 13

SANDIPAN MONDAL - ( H ) UR  53.63 URKD23SCZOMS000673 14

FALGUNI CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  53.50 URKD23SCZOMS002118 15

SAHELI BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  53.13 URKD23SCZOMS001359 16

SAYAN MAHATO - ( H ) OB  53.13 URKD23SCZOMS000294 17

DEBASHIS PATRA - ( H ) OB  52.88 URKD23SCZOMS000465 18

SUDIP JANA - ( H ) UR  52.75 URKD23SCZOMS001202 19

NABANITA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  52.38 URKD23SCZOMS000799 20

AZIZA NASKAR - ( H ) UR  52.25 URKD23SCZOMS001161 21

MADHUMITA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  52.13 URKD23SCZOMS002861 22

TAMALIKA GANGULY - ( H ) UR  51.88 URKD23SCZOMS001527 23

PRIYANKA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  51.75 URKD23SCZOMS001568 24

SUTAPA SAMANTA - ( H ) UR  51.75 URKD23SCZOMS000644 25

SK KOUSHIK - ( H ) OA  51.70 URKD23SCZOMS003759 26

KANKA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  51.25 URKD23SCZOMS001871 27

JUJUR ALI - ( H ) OA  51.25 URKD23SCZOMS000224 28

NILOY PAUL - ( H ) OB  51.00 URKD23SCZOMS001003 29

MAHASHWETA PAL - ( H ) UR  50.25 URKD23SCZOMS000634 30

SUTAPA DAS - ( H ) UR  50.25 URKD23SCZOMS000188 31

APARNA SAU - ( H ) OB  50.25 URKD23SCZOMS000798 32

PROTYUSHA ROUTH - ( H ) UR  50.25 URKD23SCZOMS000761 33
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SARMISTHA ACHARYYA - ( H ) UR  50.00 URKD23SCZOMS000275 34

SOUMEN DEY - ( H ) UR  50.00 URKD23SCZOMS001223 35

TUHIN SHUBHRA MODAK - ( H ) UR  48.88 URKD23SCZOMS000033 36

KAUSHIK NYAYBAN - ( H ) UR  48.63 URKD23SCZOMS000413 37

SUDIPTA BANDYOPADHYAY - ( H ) UR  48.00 URKD23SCZOMS004228 38

SOUMYADEEP GHOSH - ( H ) UR  47.88 URKD23SCZOMS000123 39

AMIYA  MONDAL - ( H ) OB  47.75 URKD23SCZOMS001645 40

SURAJIT DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  46.00 URKD23SCZOMS001641 41

SUBHAM CHAKI - ( H ) UR  44.63 URKD23SCZOMS000698 42

SK SALIM AKTHAR - ( H ) OA  43.75 URKD23SCZOMS001759 43

ANUSHREE MANDAL OB  92.30 UR**KD23SCZOMS001577 44

SOUMYADEEP DUTTA UR  84.10 UR**KD23SCZOMS001783 45

MAHUA DASGUPTA DEY UR  95.50 URKD23SCZOMS002870 46

RAHUL GHOSH OB  93.40 URKD23SCZOMS002146 47

ABU TAHER OA  92.50 URKD23SCZOMS000670 48

IKBAL HAFIZY OA  92.50 URKD23SCZOMS001877 49

SK MAHINUDDIN RAHAMAN OA  88.55 URKD23SCZOMS001656 50

NAFISUL ISLAM MALLICK OA  88.50 URKD23SCZOMS001451 51

SATHI NAG UR  86.00 URKD23SCZOMS001317 52

BITAN CHANDRA PAUL UR  85.80 URKD23SCZOMS000385 53

RIMPA ROY UR  85.33 URKD23SCZOMS000452 54

FARHIN ZAMAN UR  84.97 URKD23SCZOMS001246 55

SHARMI SAHA UR  84.42 URKD23SCZOMS000794 56

ANKANA PORE UR  83.50 URKD23SCZOMS002380 57

CHAYAN DAS UR  83.30 URKD23SCZOMS002177 58

SONAM JOARDAR UR  82.73 URKD23SCZOMS003645 59

SURAJ BISWAS UR  82.60 URKD23SCZOMS003673 60

MANISHA GHORUI UR  82.42 URKD23SCZOMS003469 61

SUVOJYOTI PAUL OB  82.33 URKD23SCZOMS000796 62

DIPANJAN MAITY UR  81.40 URKD23SCZOMS003619 63

SNEHA MUKHERJEE UR  81.40 URKD23SCZOMS003661 64

PRIYA RAHA UR  81.27 URKD23SCZOMS002576 65

SAMMA SULTANA OA  80.70 URKD23SCZOMS004103 66
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .
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SHAYONI SHARMA OB  80.40 URKD23SCZOMS001842 67

JOYEETA MANDAL UR  80.15 URKD23SCZOMS003640 68

PAULAMI DATTA UR  79.94 URKD23SCZOMS002956 69

MANISHA MAJI UR  79.58 URKD23SCZOMS001134 70

NURAY WARA UR  79.50 URKD23SCZOMS003439 71

AKASH PAUL OB  79.15 URKD23SCZOMS001153 72

PRIYASA SADHUKHAN OB  79.08 URKD23SCZOMS001375 73

SAHIL PARWAJ OA  78.75 URKD23SCZOMS003100 74

SOVAN GHOSH UR  78.50 URKD23SCZOMS000488 75

SUKLA MONDAL UR  78.36 URKD23SCZOMS002231 76

CHANDRIMA NATH UR  78.30 URKD23SCZOMS002159 77

SAIBAL DUTTA OB  78.30 URKD23SCZOMS002210 78

RITTIKA ADAK UR  78.00 URKD23SCZOMS003474 79

AYAN KUMAR SAMADDET UR  78.00 URKD23SCZOMS004034 80

PUSPITA MUKHERJEE UR  77.90 URKD23SCZOMS002200 81

SUMIT CHONGDAR UR  77.83 URKD23SCZOMS001351 82

SOUMYA PATHAK UR  77.80 URKD23SCZOMS000671 83

MOUMITA SAHA UR  77.75 URKD23SCZOMS000395 84
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  3  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SANCHITA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  56.75 OBKD23SCZOMS001310 1

SUCHETA SHAW - ( H ) OB  56.00 OBKD23SCZOMS001654 2

TANUJA SARKAR - ( H ) OB  54.37 OBKD23SCZOMS000313 3

BIVAS KUNDU - ( H ) OB  54.25 OBKD23SCZOMS003688 4

CHHANDA KUMBHAKAR - ( H ) OB  54.00 OBKD23SCZOMS000507 5

SAYAN MAHATO - ( H ) OB  53.13 OBKD23SCZOMS000294 6

DEBASHIS PATRA - ( H ) OB  52.88 OBKD23SCZOMS000465 7

NILOY PAUL - ( H ) OB  51.00 OBKD23SCZOMS001003 8
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  3  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SK KOUSHIK - ( H ) OA  51.70 OAKD23SCZOMS003759 1

JUJUR ALI - ( H ) OA  51.25 OAKD23SCZOMS000224 2

SK SALIM AKTHAR - ( H ) OA  43.75 OAKD23SCZOMS001759 3

ABU TAHER OA  92.50 OAKD23SCZOMS000670 4

IKBAL HAFIZY OA  92.50 OAKD23SCZOMS001877 5

SK MAHINUDDIN RAHAMAN OA  88.55 OAKD23SCZOMS001656 6

NAFISUL ISLAM MALLICK OA  88.50 OAKD23SCZOMS001451 7

SAMMA SULTANA OA  80.70 OAKD23SCZOMS004103 8

SAHIL PARWAJ OA  78.75 OAKD23SCZOMS003100 9

ALISHA NASRIN OA  77.70 OAKD23SCZOMS000747 10

MD MINHAZ UL HAQUE OA  76.90 OAKD23SCZOMS003878 11

SABINA YEASMIN OA  76.73 OAKD23SCZOMS000181 12

IDE AMIN OA  75.63 OAKD23SCZOMS004046 13

SK MOKADDAR HOSSAIN OA  75.42 OAKD23SCZOMS000946 14

SHAIK SHAMIMA AKTARA OA  74.30 OAKD23SCZOMS001035 15
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The documents submitted online by the above **  Marked (with red color) applicants are in "Hold Status" plese contact university with  proper documents .


